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ND State Track & Field Meet - 5/23/2003 to 5/24/2003

Bismarck Community Bowl
Results

Event 66  Girls Discus Throw Division A
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Flight  1
  1 Jaeger, Meghan            12 GF Red River            122-01    2
  2 Miller, Stephanie          8 Century                 118-00    1
  3 Ledger, Whitney           10 Century                 116-05
  4 Srur, Hayley              12 GF Red River            114-00
  5 Dahlen, Kayla             12 Fargo North              97-04
  6 Archibald, Alyson         10 West Fargo               91-00
Flight  2
  1 Schroeder, Erika           9 Century                 140-03   10
  2 Solberg, Amanda           10 Minot                   140-00    8
  3 Larson, Mandy             12 Century                 131-07    6
  4 Boepple, Miranda           2 Dickinson               126-10    5
  5 Lundon, Molly             12 Devils Lake             122-04    4
  5 Patch, Kristine           12 Century                J122-04    3
  7 Schneider, Libby          12 Fargo South             115-06
  8 Haugen, Tabitha           12 Minot                   109-00
Event 66  Girls Discus Throw Division A
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Schroeder, Erika           9 Century                 140-03   10
  2 Solberg, Amanda           10 Minot                   140-00    8
  3 Larson, Mandy             12 Century                 131-07    6
  4 Boepple, Miranda           2 Dickinson               126-10    5
  5 Lundon, Molly             12 Devils Lake             122-04    4
  6 Patch, Kristine           12 Century                J122-04    3
  7 Jaeger, Meghan            12 GF Red River            122-01    2
  8 Miller, Stephanie          8 Century                 118-00    1
  9 Ledger, Whitney           10 Century                 116-05
 10 Schneider, Libby          12 Fargo South             115-06
 11 Srur, Hayley              12 GF Red River            114-00
 12 Haugen, Tabitha           12 Minot                   109-00
 13 Dahlen, Kayla             12 Fargo North              97-04
 14 Archibald, Alyson         10 West Fargo               91-00
=========================================================================================
         Women - Division A - Team Rankings - Through Event 66 (4 Events Scored)
=========================================================================================
    1) Fargo South                 29        2) Dickinson                  26
    3) Century                     22        4) Jamestown                  16
    5) Devils Lake                 14        6) GF Red River               13
    7) Valley City                 12        8) Minot                       9
    9) Mandan                       6        9) Shanley                     6
   11) GF Central                   3


